

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
CC 6829/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWP No. 7469/2006 of  
the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B.R.FLOUR MILL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With I.A.No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall, within 10 days, file an affidavit as to the quantum of tax involved in the matter. List thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER