

<

ITEM NO.27

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION III

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18947/2006

ARVIND JULKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 16335,18508,9616,9617 OF 2007W.P(C) NO. 677 of 2007,
SLP(C) NO. 20510 OF 2008

Date: 03/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Samina Sheikh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Mr Achin Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
Mr P.N.Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NOS. 18947/2006, 9616/2007 AND 20510/2008

Petitioners have not taken steps to complete service on
unserved respondents.

Place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj