

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18947/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWP No. 16396/2005 & CWP No. 17688/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ARVIND JULKA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that the names of proforma respondent Nos. 14, 17 and 19 be deleted at the risk of the petitioner, which is permitted.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master