

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20510/2008

M/S CHANDIGARH FLOUR MILLS(P)LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDIGARH ADMIN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 03/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service to be filed on record before

24.1.2011.

After passing such order the learned Advocate,

Mr S.S.Rawat accepts notice for respondent No.1 and seeks time

to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit.

He may do so on or before the next date.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj