

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18947/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2006 in CWP No.16396/2005, CWP No.17688/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ARVIND JULKA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9616 of 2007  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9617 of 2007  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16335 of 2007  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18508 of 2007  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 677 of 2007  
(With appln. for stay and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20510 of 2008  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2123 of 2009  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

..2/-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.S. Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

In SLP 16335/07 Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 8th November, 2011.

Learned counsel for the respondents shall place  
on record the tabulated statement with regard to the  
pending matters.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master