

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.15

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9822/2011

NAVBHARAT ROLLER FLOUR MILLS & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment as appellant)

Date : 09/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anand Mishra, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment is dismissed as
withdrawn.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER