

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1-2/2015 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9820-9821/2011

ARVIND JULKA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner)

Date: 13/04/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications returnable in four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER